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Gordon Elliott 
The Steinlite Corporation 
1015 Main Street 
P.O. Box C 
Atchison, KS 66002 
P. (913) 367-7564 
E. gordon.elliott@csisc.cc 
 
G. Diane Lee 
NIST, Office of Weights and Measures  
100 Bureau Drive, MS 2600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20707 
P. (301) 975-4405 
E. diane.lee@nist.gov 
 
Houston Naugher 
Missouri Department of Agriculture 
1616 Missouri Boulevaurd  
Jefferson City, MO 65109 
P. (573) 751-3105 
E. houston.naugher@mda.mo.gov 
 
Jeffrey Vanfossan 
USDA, AMS, FGIS 
10383 North Ambassador Drive 
Kansas City, MO 
P. (816) 702-3872 
E. jeffrey.l.vanfossan@usda.gov 
 
Jason Jordan 
USDA, AMS, FGIS 
10383 North Ambassador Drive 
Kansas City, MO 
P. (816) 702-3875 
E. jason.m.jordan@usda.gov 
 
Doug Musick 
Kansas Department of Agriculture 
1320 Research Park Drive  
Manhattan, KS 66502 
P. (785) 564-6681 
E. doug.musick@KS.gov 
 
Charles Hurburgh 
Iowa State University 
3167 NSRIC, ISU 
Ames, IA 50011 
P. (515) 2948629 
E. churburgh@mchsi.com 
 

Casey Frakes 
The Steinlite Corporation 
1015 Main Street 
P.O. Box C  
Atchison, KS 66002 
P. (913) 367-7564 
E. sales@steinlite.com 
 
Karl Cunningham 
Illinois Department of Agriculture 
14 Pine Tree Drive 
Leland Grove, IL 62704 
P. (217) 741-0212 
E. karl.cunningham@illonois.gov 
 
Don Onwiler 
National Conference on Weights and Measures  
1135 M Street 
Suite110 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
P. (402) 434-4871 
E. don.onwiler@ncwm.com 
 
Rachel Beiswenger 
TSI Incorporated 
500 Cardigan Road  
Shorveiw, MN 55126 
P. (651) 490-2854 
E. rachel.beiswenger@tsi.com 
 
Andrew Gell 
FOSS North America  
6509 Flying Cloud Drive  
Suite 130 
Eden Prairie, MN 55344 
P. (952) 974-9892 
E. agell@fossna.com 
 
Larry Speaks  
PerkinElmer Health Sciences, Inc. 
14 Providence Lane  
Springfield, IL 62711 
P. (217) 891-8954 
E. larry.speaks@perkinelmer.com 
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John Bell 
Missouri Department of Agriculture 
1616 Missouri Boulevaurd 
P.O. Box 630 
Jefferson City, MO 65109 
P. (573) 751-3440 
E. johnny.bell@mda.mo.gov 
 
 
Jimmy Williams 
Missouri Department of Agriculture  
1616 Missouri Boulevaurd 
P.O. Box 630 
Jefferson City, MO 65109 
P. (573) 751-4316 
E. jimmy.williams@mda.mo.gov 
 
Houston Naugher 
Missouri Department of Agriculture  
1616 Missouri Boulevaurd 
P.O. Box 630 
Jefferson City, MO 65109 
P. (573) 751-4316 
E. houston.naugher@mda.mo.gov 
 
Loren Minnich 
Kansas Department of Agriculture 
1320 Research Park Drive 
Manhattan, KS 66502 
P. (785) 209-2780 
E. loren.minnich@ks.gov 
 
Dara Haftgoli Bakhtiari 
FOSS 
P. +45 7132 8151 
E. dhb@foss.dk 
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